Eco-tourism: Entry rate and Entry timing details

Nawegaon Nagzira Tiger Reserve, Gondia

Pitambertola Nagzira
Sr Nawegaon Zone Zone LGB Sankul
) Item . (Koka Nagzira & New Nagzira Wildlife Sanctuary Umarzari Zone anku
No (Navegaon National Park) (Navegaon W.LS) (FDCM
W.L.S.) -
Jambhad Quota) Refer
1 Name of Gate ami @ Kholi Baki Pitambartola | Chandrapur | Pitezari | Chorkhamara-1 | Mangezari | Umarzari | Chorkhamara-2 | note below
2 Day of closing for Tourism Friday Friday Friday Friday Friday Thursday Thursday Thursday | Thursday Thursday Thursday
Maximum Forenoon 4 4 4 6 7 12 6 5 8 6 5
Number of
3 (NS Afternoon 4 4 4 6 6 13 7 6 8 6 &
allowed
'"‘;‘;"% 125/- | 125/- | 125/ 125/- 125/- 125/- 125/- 125/- 125/- 125/- 125/-
Park entry S E
fees per erstucen 60/- 60/- 60/- 60/- 60/- 60/- 60/- 60/- 60/- 60/- 60/-
Jeesper | poves Years) / / / / / / / / / / /
trip Nonndiancitizen | 550, | 250/. | 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/-
(In.INR) Per Adult
per Student
aeEe) 125/- 125/- 125/- 125/- 125/- 125/- 125/- 125/- 125/- 125/- 125/-
Park Entry Jeep, Car &
Fees per other four 350/- 350/- 350/- 350/- 350/- 350/- 350/- 350/- 350/- 350/- 350/-
5 vehicle per wheelers
trip (In. Bus (Up to 25
INR) ) 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/-
6 Guide Fee Per Trip (In INR) 350/- 350/- | 350/- 350/- 350/- 350/- 350/- 350/- 350/- 350/- 350/-
7 Park & Sanctuary closure a) 16" June to 30" September, first & Second day of Holi & Buddha Purnima or any other day by order of Field Director.
period b) 1 * Oct. to 15" Oct. and 16" June to 30" June: only Offline Entry and Entry for tourism subjected to Road condition.
Morning Afternoon Entry time for tourists who booked Accommodation (FDCM) in Nagzira Sankul
Period Entry Exit Entry Exit Period Morning Afternoon
From up to From Up to Entry Exit Entry Exit
1 0ct.to 28/29 Feb 6.30 am 8.00 am 10.30am | 2.00 pm | 3.30 pm 6.00 pm 1 Oct.to 28/29 Feb 6.00t09.30am | 10.30am | 2.00 t05.00 pm | 6.30 pm
1 Mar. to 30 April 5.30 am 7.00 am 10.00 am 3.00 pm 4.30 pm 6.30 pm 1 March to 30 April 5.30t09.00 am 10.00 am 3.00 to 5.30 pm 6.30 pm
1 Mayto 30) 5.00 to 8.30 9.30 3.30 to 6.00 7.00
1 May to 30 June 500am | 7.00am 930am | 330pm | 500pm | 7.00 pm ay o Shiune o 8=nam am ensupm pm
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Pench Tiger Reserve safari entry fee structure*

Tiger Reserve/ Gate Park Closed Max Vehicle 120-60 days Advance 60 days Advance Canter booking Guide | Gypsy
Sanctuary On Capacity Booking Rates per Booking Rates per rates (Per] Rates | Rates
(Online) safari * safari * Person)
Morning | After- | Mon. to Fri.| Sat./Sun.| Mon. to Fri. | Sat./ Sun. | Mon. | Sat./
noon to Fri.| Sun.
Pench TR Sillari Wednesday | 23 23 2000 4000 1000 2000 350 | 400 350 | 2000
Khursapar | Tuesday 19 19
Kolitmara | Wednesday | 7 7
Chorbauli | Thursday 11 11
Saleghat Monday 11 10 2000 3000 1000 1500 = -- 350 | 2000
Surewani | Monday 9 9
Paoni(UC) | Wednesday | 5 5
Bor TR Bordharan | Monday 16 16 2000 3000 1000 1500- -- -- 350- | 2000
Adegaon Monday 8 8
Umred-Pauni- | Karhandala| Monday 12 12 2000 3000 1000- 1500 -- 350 | 2000
Karandhala | Pauni (wl) | Tuesday
Sanctuary Gothangaon | Monday 7 7 2000 2500 1000 1250 -- - 350 | 2000
Pullar$ Monday = =

* The above safari booking fee is for a single vehicle with carrying capacity to maximum allowed number of persons, as per existing norms, including
revised norms for social distancing. No add-ons on the spot allowed under any circumstances.

# The guide fees as well as gypsy fee shall be collected at the booking counter at respective gates.

Camera fees (To be paid at the entry gate)

Camera charges for all Gate

Sr.No. Type of Camera Fees (Rs.)
1. | Point & Shoot Camera/DSLR/Mirror less camera with lens 200/-
up to 300MM
2. DSLR/Mirrorless camera with lens more than 300MM 400/-
3. | Video camera (non-Professional & non Commercial use), 500/-
Handy cam




Entry Timings are as given below*

Period Morning Evening
Entry Exit Entry Exit
1st October - 31st October 6.00am 10.00am 14.30pm 18.30pm
1st November - 28/29th February 6.30am 10.30am 14.00pm 18.00pm
1st March - 30t June 6.002m 10.00am 14.30pm 18.30pm

Gorewada Jungal Safari

Sr. No Item Gorewada Gate Jungal Safari Cycle Track( Gorewada Cycle) Cycle Track( Private Cycle)
1 Closed for tourism on Thursday Thursday Thursday
2 Maximum numbers of Morning 10 1 1
vehicles allowed Evening 10 1 1
Night 6 0 0
3 Park entry fees per vehicle 300 ( Night Safari 400) 100 Rs. /Cycle (Min. 3 - Max 5) 40 Rs. /Cycle (Min. 3- Max 8)
4 Guide Fees 200 250 250
Jungle safari will be closed during wildlife census period




